10

1

16

17

18

20

21

25

26

30

31

11

12

13

14

10

11

12

13

14

15

-

AZS UMK Torun

Koztowski Mateusz 2004
Lewandowska Wiktoria 2005
Lipertowicz Weronika 2004
Polanski Kacper 2002
Radkowski Barttomiej 2005
Sidor Kacper 2005
Skurzynski Tomasz 2002
Statega Kinga 2005
Weichhaus Martin 2005
Weiwer Julia 2002
Zielinski Julian 2010
towicki Karol 2012
AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Dobrzeniecki Filip 2005
Grygiel Roksana 2004
Guzy Hubert 2005
Jézefowicz Paulina 2003
Plisko Grzegorz 2003
Pluta Marta 2002
Seroka Dawid 2003
Sobczak Jacek 2003
Stefaniak Gabriela 2005
Warachewicz Aleksandra 2004
AZS AWF Gorzow WLkp.
Bartoszcze Boris 20T
Baryta Filip 2010
Frankowska Emilia 20T
Kalynychenko Yehor 2010
Korzownik Zuzanna 2005
Lewandowski Maciej 2010
Mioduszewski Jakub 2010
Olbinska Maja 2011
Tarasiuk Michat 2010
Wocal Hanna 2010
Zalewska Magdalena 201
Snieguta Hanna 2011
AZS AWF Krakow

Hervet Tristan 2005
Nazim Julia 2011
Pachla Zuzanna 2010
Rostworowski Stefan 2002

AZS AWF Poznan

AZS Szczecin

9524

10171

10411

10121

1778

10745

8888

9532

10176

8892

12556

12555

10920

10617

9669

8999

10698

9373

8795

9053

9505

9202

12107

12050

12053

12052

9959

12051

12538

12143

12056

12144

12054

12146

10115

12213

11638

10253



10
11

12
13
14
15
16
19
20

21

11
13
14
15
18
20
23
24

27

[

Bagniak Piotr
Bitel Mitosz
Btonka Joachim
lwanéw Michat
Karbowinski Jakub
Kusiowska Kinga
Marciocha Mikotaj
Mirek Jan
Modlibowski Jan
Nowakowski Jakub
Otto Cyprian

Pres Tomasz
Pyrgiel Jedrzej
Radolinski Michat
Usnarski Pawet
Woéijcik Sebastian
tadna Magdalena

AZS AWF Warszawa

Goliszewski Hubert
Kalinowska Wiktoria
Proficz Adam

Szulc Piotr

Wolski lvo

Wegrzynowicz Helena

AZS Wratislavia

Kashtsialian Zakhar

Kowalinski Szymon

BKW Bydgoszcz

Karl Jagoda
Olszewska Patrycja

Smyk Martyna

BTW Bydgoszcz

Grugel Kacper
Jaro€ Barttomiej
Jasiulewicz Mitosz
Jézwiak Martyna
Katuzna Maja
Korpal Amlia
Kowalewska Julia
Marciniak Dominik
Najdowska Julia
Rodziewicz Olga
Soponski Barttomiej

Zabrzenski Szymon

CHTW Chetmza

2005
2011

2005
2005
2010
2005
2005
2012
2011

2003
2010
2003
2010
2003
2003
2011

2005

2011
2002
2010
2002
2011
2010

2012
2003

2004
2006
2004

2002
2003
2002
2005
2004
2012

2004
2004
2011

2004
2002
2011

10097

12278

9841

10614

12473

9843

10615

12279

12027

8953

12474

10235

12280

10636

9321

12030

10247

12188

8922

12097

9377

12286

12138

12533

9848

9384

10997

9694

10163

9284

10164

10948

9681

1251

9677

9286

11990

9683

10169

12370



11

13

16

17

14

15

16

17

19

22

23

10

Bogun Martyna
Piecha Faustyna

Piecha Franciszek

Drakkar Gdansk

Gateza Daniel

Stankiewicz Szymon

Gopto Kruszwica

Belt Mitosz
Zielinska Olga

Sliwiak Laura

Gedania Gdansk

Dolny Olivier
Jaszewski Franciszek
Jazdzewski Antoni
Kmiecik Kajetan
Kokorzycki Maciej
Krefft Lena

Meier Maciej

Olechnowicz Wojciech

Pacyno Franciszek
Skonka Oskar
Wojnas Bartosz

tasicka Matgorzata

KTW Kalisz

Antosiak Krzysztof
Borowska Izabela
Dmytréw Marcelina
Golicka Gabriela
Jamnicka Emilia
Jankowski Wojciech
Kornacki Adam
Marucha Michat
Olszyna Anna
Pacyna Eryk
Senderacki Konrad
Zawadka Gabriela

Ziarkowska Gabriela

Bydgostia

Bandura Kacper
Bolinski Igor
Btaszczyk Monika
Kocieniewska Maja
Kroél Kacper
Lewicki Tomasz

Madaj Zuzanna

2010
2012
2012

2004
2004

2012
2012
2012

2012
2011

2013
2012
2010
2013
2011

2012
2012
2011

2012
2012

2011
2010
2012
2010
2010
2011
2004
2010
2010
2011
2004
2011
20T

2004
2004
2002
2005
2004
2003
2003

12096

12541

12542

9298

9191

12300

12206

12207

12571

12564

12562

12566

12575

12567

12568

12574

12565

12572

12563

12569

12581

12041

12509

12158

12506

12507

10180

12523

12157

12427

9507

12510

12540

10525

10526

9538

10725

10528

9134

9729



11

14

15

16

20

21

22

15

17

20

21

24

28

31

35

12

14

Michniacka Marcelina
Pater Lena

Paczka Pawet
Raszka Konrad
Witkowski Michat
Wisniewska Julia

Zawadzka Wiktoria

MOS Etk

Chmielewska Zuzanna
Dobrzycka Kamila
Dyedyk Jaromyr
Kacperski Oskar
Kleban Gabriel

Mastaj Szymon
Niewegtowski Cezary

Zukowska Laura

KW PEGAZ Wroctaw

Machnik Antoni

Polonia Poznan

Kalinowska Emilia
Piton Pawet

Wojdak Konrad

2002
2005
2004
2005
2002
2007
2005

20T
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010

2010

2004
2010
2010

Posnania RBW Poznan

Chojnicka Patrycja
Frackowiak Jakub
Handke Natalia
Hau Aleksandra
Jelinski Wojciech
Litka Cezary
Majewska Martyna
Michalak Eryk
Nosal Gabriela
Ratajczak Wojciech
Tomiak Szymon
Wozniak Agata

Smigielska Hanna

Poznan Rowing Club

Daraszkiewicz Lena
Hadynska Lena

Rzeznik Martyna

PTW Ptock

Grey Michat
Politowska Nikola

Radaszkiewicz Szymon

2002
2010
2004
2004
2011
2002
2002
2010
2004
2010
2002
2004
2003

2012
2011
2003

2011
2010
2012

8558

10727

10531

10739

10002

11501

10730

12551

12061

12550

12182

12059

12553

12180

1217

12161

9122

12205

12104

8545

12313

9213

9414

12559

8706

9137

12308

10312

12558

9203

9223

8756

12584

12251

11118

12331

12535

12334



15

24

25

26

27

33

10

11

14

10

11

12

14

Tryton Poznan

Adamski-Kaczmarek Ryszard 2012

Bryta Stanistaw

Madaliriski Wojciech

KW 1904 Poznan

Hotownia Ryszard
Kmiecik Radostaw
Kubiak Barbara

Nagler Marta

Schuster Lilianna
Shevko Ivan
Skowronski Maksymilian
Sottysik Jakub

Wozniak Jakub

WIR ltawa

Figurski Kacper
Szulc Tomasz

Zglinska Agata

Wista Grudzigdz

Brzostowski Mikotaj
Klucznik Julia
Leszczynski Artur
Piasecki Aleksander

Witkowska Martyna

WRC Warszawa

Binio Kacper

Ktopocki Kamil
Pavlyuk Igor
Sadkowski Kacper
Sadkowski Nikodem
Skrzypczak Franciszek

Zakrzewski Aleksander

WTW Warszawa

Bajorek tukasz

Bienias Kazimierz
Chojnacki Mikotaj
Domanski Konrad
German Jézef

Jagoda Mateusz
Kazimierczuk Franciszek
Konopczynski J6zef

Kot Mikotaj

Ksigzek Adrian

Nieoczym Btazej

2011
2013

2012
2003
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2003

2010
2012
2010

2005
2005
2010
20M

2005

2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012
2011

2002
2012

2011

2002
2011

2010
2002
2010
2004
2005
2010

99002

12192

99001

12348

8815

12537

12522

12503

12475

12377

12560

8816

12548

12549

11901

9749

10324

12353

12354

10326

12585

12127

12122

12125

12124

12587

12586

8937

12497

12087

8966

12092

12086

8495

12496

10154

11042

12364



15

16

19

20

21

23

10

12

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ochnio Jan
Olszewski Kacper
Socha Barttomiej
Steczowicz Jakub
Szkup Antoni
Zotek Marcin

WTW Wtoctawek

Biernacka Natalia
Borkowski Wojciech
Dankowski Wojciech

Mendrok Wiktor

Mykhalchenko Serhii

Wieczorek Marcel

Zarnowski Jan

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

Arkuszewski Kacper
Koprucka Agata
Kuliberda Mateusz
KuZzmicz Mitosz
Mickiewicz Kacper

Naglewicz Dominika

UKS Brdow

Ginda Emil

2010
2010
2005
2012
2004
2003

2011
20T
2011
2011
2005
2010
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2004
2010

2012

MKS Dwéjka Warszawa

Budzisz Laura

Chmielinska Aleksandra

Czekaj Barbara
Deptuta Marta
Drag Maciej
Fortuna Anna
Kamola Jakub
Kilinska Anna
Kostyra Antonina
Kowalski Stanistaw
Martyniak Michat
Piosik Marta
Potocka Julia
Rogiewicz Julia
Skiba Urszula
Srebrny Jan

Szymanska Paulina

UKS Dwoéjka Koérnik

Kaminska Aleksandra

Nowak Antonina

2011
2010
2010
2004
2005
2011
2011
2004
2011
2005
2011
2011
20T
2005
2011
2011
2003

2013
2011

12091

12495

10293

12085

10289

10153

12531

12532

12539

12408

11730

11763

12409

12546

12545

12544

12547

9679

12543

12552

12446

11983

11977

10592

10773

12443

12453

11426

12442

11066

12452

12448

12454

11019

12449

12450

10590

12554

12321



10

11

12

13

15

UKS 93 Krakdéw

Antosik Lena

Kamzol Harold

Szarska-Garbacik Maria

Wedzicha Magda

UKS Puma Ostroda

Gronkiewicz Szymon

Ignaczak Przemystaw

Komorowska Martyna

Martyn Jakub
Panek Arianna
Stréozyk Julia
Stepka Jakub
Stepka Weronika

Tomczak Antonina

UKS Széstka

Brenk Jakub

Gajda Hubert
Jedrejek Matylda
Kizilaua Uladzislawa
KusSmider Kuba
Kakol Patryk
Makarov Makar
Mania Mateusz
Ptaza Patrycja
Rapita Filip

Szadkowska Julia

2010
2011

2010
2012

2012
2010
2011
20T
2011
2011
2012
2010
2011

2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

UKS Milenium Wroctaw

Morawska Oliwia

Osinska Wiktoria

2005
2005

11969

12481

11646

12482

12317

12133

12324

12519

12521

12135

12318

11858

12134

12578

12385

12110

12579

12108

11705

121M

12018

12580

12112

1214

9896

10222



